
Page 1 of 3 15/12/2016      11:04

Course / Level or Year / Session Code Module Code Module Name  Date of Cancellation Date of  Make-up Class Centre / Room No. Name of Lecturer

55776F/3 (8CNZ) CNC7702 Building Construction 22 Dec 2016 (Thu) 30 Sep 2016 (Fri) MH / 483 Kwok Leung Yau

55776F/2 (8CNX) CNC7453 Hot Water Supply 27 Sep & 4 Oct 2016 (Tue) 11, 18 Oct & 20 Dec 2016 (Tue) MH / 384 Hui Pui Hong

55911F/2/2 (8CNI) BNM3712 Principles of Measurement 4 Oct 2016 (Tue) 20 Dec 2016 (Tue) TKP / 303 Yeung Kai Chung

EG524111 (8CNO5) CON3510 Construction Detailing 11 Oct & 1 Nov 2016 (Tue) To be confirmed later Kwok Leung Yau

EG314103/3 (8CN8B) CON4130 Building Engineering and System 3 Oct 2016 (Mon) 12 Dec 2016 (Mon) MH / 252B Lam Yu Hung, Peter

55776/3 (8CNY) CNC7455 Fire Services & Gas Installation 17 Nov & 22 Dec 2016 (Thu) 20, 27 Oct 2016 (Thu)
3, 10 Nov (1 Hour) 2016 (Tue)

MH / 331 Kwok Leung Yau

55903/2 (8CNA) CMV1152 Introduction to Computing A (45) 14 Sep 2016 (Wed) 28 Dec 2016 (Wed) MH / 303 Tam Wing On

55911F/2/4 (8CNK(B)) BNM3640 Tender and Contracts (60) 16 Dec 2016 (Fri) 13 Dec 2016 (Tue) MH / 481 Pang Nga Yin

EG314103/1/ (8CN6C) CON4121 Construction Materials 22 Nov 2016 (Tue) 13 Dec 2016 (Tue) MH / 231 Wong Mat Luen, Martin

55911F/2/2 (8CNH) BMR3712 Principles of Measurement (45) 8 Nov 2016 (Tue) 20 Dec 2016 (Tue) MH / 352 Wong Kin Chow, David

EG314103 (8CN6A) CON4121 Construction Materials 9 Nov 2016 (Wed) 28 Dec 2016 (Wed) MH / 481 Wong Kin Chow, David

55776/2 (8CNW) CNC7908 Plumbing Practice II (A) 19 Oct 2016 (Wed) 28 Dec 2016 (Wed) MH / 401 Chan Tze Kin
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55911F (8CNKA) BNM3640 Tender and Contracts (60) 19 Oct 2016 (Wed) 20 Dec 2016 (Tue) MH / 420 Lee Kai Man

55776/3 (8CNY(A)) CNC7908 Plumbing Practice II (A) 21 Oct 2016 (Fri) 29 Dec 2016 (Thu) MH / 401 Chan Tze Kin

55903F (8CNA) CMV1152 Introduction to Computing A (45) 19 Oct 2016 (Wed) 19 Dec 2016 (Mon) MH / 303 Tam Wing On

55903F/2 (8CNB) CMV1152 Introduction to Computing A (45) 21 Oct 2016 (Fri) 22 Dec 2016 (Thu) MH / 303 Tam Wing On

55911F/2/4 (8CNK(C)) BMR3465 Building Surveying Project (45) 15 Dec 2016 (Thu) 22 Dec 2016 (Thu) MH / 402C Wong Sai Kuen

EG314103 (8CN8C) CON4130 Building Engineering and System 21 Oct 2016 (Fri) 16 Dec 2016 (Fri) MH / 352 Siu Hung Man

EG314103/3 (8CN8A) CON4126 Building Procurement and Contract
Administration 17 Nov 2016 (Thu) 15 Dec 2016 (Thu) MH / 481 Leung Kin Kwan

EG114111 (RS) CON3515 Principles of Measurement 12 Nov 2016 (Sat) 28 Dec 2016 (Wed) MH / 482 Wong Mat Luen, Martin

55911F (8CNJ) BNM2201 Building Services II (45) 19 Oct 2016 (Wed) 20 Dec 2016 (Tue) MH / 383 Siu Hung Man, Paul

EG524111/1 (8CNO3) CON3510 Construction Detailing 21 Oct (6:30-9:30pm) 2016 (Fri)
4 Nov (6:30-8:30pm) 2016 (Fri)

9 Dec (6:30-9:30pm) 2016 (Fri)
16 Dec (6:30-8:30pm) 2016 (Fri)

MH / 451 Chan Nga Yee, Heidi

EG314103 (8CN6A) CON4121 Construction Materials 28 Dec 2016 (Wed) 28 Nov 2016 (Mon) MH / 481 Wong Kin Chow, David

EG314103 (8CN8A) CON4130 Building Engineering and System 21 Oct 2016 (Fri) 16 Dec 2016 (Fri) MH / 420 Lo Sze Chun
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EG314103/3 (8CN8B) CON4130 Building Engineering and System 12 Dec 2016 (Mon) 19 Dec 2016 (Mon) MH / 252B Lam Yu Hung, Peter

55911F/2/5 (8CNL) BMR4404 Building Technology II (45) 19 Dec 2016 (Mon) 28 Dec 2016 (Wed) MH / LT31 Chow Ying Kit Freeman

55776/2 (8CNW) CNC7706 Construction Drawing 13 Dec 2016 (Tue) 20 Dec 2016 (Tue) MH / 451 Fung King On
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